
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

03:39 AM, Mon, Jan 12
689 Daniel Harbors, South Marlon, CA, 87962 | (demo) Keeley Torp  | 450.836.8335 x41660
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Matilde Parker
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]
Lawn size: 903

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:12 AM, Mon, Jan 12
918 Reichel Valley, Sherwoodbury, CA, 99824-5403 | Schultz Inc ((demo) Laine Grimes)  | 351.787.7918
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Yun Roob
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 367

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:55 AM, Mon, Jan 12
3182 Tory Ridge, New Sydney, CA, 17832 | Stark, Koch and Jaskolski ((demo) Octavio Morissette)  | 1-879-827-
4833 x445
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Matilde Parker
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


